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NOMBRES
3677558 LORENZO
2385506 CESAR SERAFIN
1456078 MARIA LUISA
4534454 JUSTO RAMON
3494930 FREDIS JOEL
818581 ENRY FABRICIANO
2176476 ATILANO
5877936 LORENSO
2658844 JOEL HERIBERTO
3677558 LORENZO
2385506 CESAR SERAFIN
1456078 MARIA LUISA
4534454 JUSTO RAMON
3494930 FREDIS JOEL
818581 ENRY FABRICIANO
2176476 ATILANO
5877936 LORENSO
2658844 JOEL HERIBERTO
2298235 MARTA BEATRIS
3742173 ANA CAROLINA

2983395 IGNACIO CONCEPCION

4534458 SERGIO DANEL
2417656 ISABELINO
5270435 SERGIO
2658827 SONIA ELIZABEH

3696427 EMERENCIANO RAMON

3708544 MAURO HERNAN

4071770 NELSON FERNANDO

2150000 OSVALDO ANDRES
5320594 CINTHIA
1598487 JOSE LUIS

4680814 BERNARDO SALVADOR
4071770 NELSON FERNANDO

2696650 LILIAN NOELIA
4059370 DERLIS ANTONIO
4827910 IGNACIO

2244006 CIRILO

2392378 ALSIDES RAMON
4532164 RODOLFO
4872449 JORGE LUIS
2534675 MANUEL LEONCIO
5749219 RODI GUSTAVO
3677566 BLANCA ELIZABETH
3856941 CRISTINA
2392325 VICTORINO
3578224 LIDER NATALICIO

APELLIDOS

NURNEZ ACOSTA
LOPEZ MERCADO

SANTOS MAIZ

FRANCO ORQUIOLA
BEINITEZ ESPINOLA
CRISTALDO CHAPARRO

FERNANDEZ

ROJAS GIMENEZ
SERVIAN GONZALEZ
NUNEZ ACOSTA
LOPEZ MERCADO

SANTOS MAIZ

FRANCO ORQUIOLA
BEINITEZ ESPINOLA
CRISTALDO CHAPARRO

FERNANDEZ

ROJAS GIMENEZ
SERVIAN GONZALEZ
NARVAEZ DE VALDEZ
VALDEZ NARVAEZ
GONZALEZ LUGO
VALDEZ GONZALEZ
VILLASBOA CABRERA
GARCIA SANTACRUZ
RIQUELME GALEANO
CACERES MANCUELLO
ACOSTA ROMERO
GONZALEZ BENITEZ
CARRERA FRANCO
PRIETO CORONEL
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ
MARECOS CANTERO
GONZALEZ BENITEZ
CABALLERO PAREDES
MERCADO VALDEZ

ORQUIOLA
GONZALEZ

FIGUEREDO FLORES
BENITEZ OCAMPOS
CHAPARRO FLORES
MERCADO VILLASBOA
FLECHA RAMIREZ

LOPEZ ROJAS

TORRES MAIDANA
TORRES MAIDANA
VALDEZ GONZALEZ

ESTADO

PERMANENTI
PERMANENTH
PERMANENTI
PERMANENTI
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PERMANENTI
PERMANENTI
PERMANENTI
PERMANENTI
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PERMANENTI
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PERMANENTI
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CONTRATADC
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PERMANENTH
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PERMANENTI
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PERMANENTI
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PERMANENTI
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CONTRATADC
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200000
200000
600000
150000
400000
900000
700000
600000
700000
1080000
1000000
1300000
800000
600000
500000
600000
2040000
6000000
700000
1500000
1000000
900000
900000
900000
1500000
600000
700000
300000
1000000
800000

REMUNERACIOBJETO_GTO F.F.
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PRESUP

4200000
4200000
4200000
4200000
4200000
4200000
4200000
4200000
4200000
4200000
2400000
2400000
2400000
2400000
2400000
2400000
2400000
2400000
7200000
1800000
4800000
12000000
8400000
7200000
8400000
14400000
12000000
15600000
9600000
7200000
6000000
7200000
12000000
72000000
8400000
18000000
12000000
10800000
10800000
10800000
18000000
7200000
8400000
3600000
12000000
9600000

350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
350000 DIETA
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350000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A
200000 GASTO DE RE A

600000 JORNALES
150000 JORNALES
400000 JORNALES
1000000 SUELDO
700000 JORNALES
600000 JORNALES
700000 JORNALES
1200000 SUELDO
1000000 JORNALES
1300000 SUELDO
800000 JORNALES
700000 JORNALES
500000 JORNALES
600000 JORNALES
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2040000 GASTO DE RE A
6000000 HONORARIO A

700000 JORNALES
1500000 JORNALES
1000000 SUELDO

900000 JORNALES

900000 JORNALES

900000 JORNALES
1500000 JORNALES

600000 JORNALES

700000 JORNALES

300000 JORNALES
1000000 JORNALES

800000 JORNALES
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DEVENGADO CONCEPTO MOVIMILUGAR

SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
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SAN JOAQUIN
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SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
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SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN
SAN JOAQUIN

CARGO FUNCION REA CARGA
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML07:00 a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML0O7:00 a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML07:00 a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL ML CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL M107:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL M107:00 a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML07:00 a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML07:00 a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL M1 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
CONCEJAL MU CONCEJAL ML 07:00a 13:00 N
LIMPIADORA LIMPIEZA DE 07:00 A 13:00 N
LIMPIADORA LIMPIADORA 07:00 A 13:00N
SECRETARIO JSECRETARIO J07:00 a 13:00 N
TESORERO M TESORERO M 07:00 a 13:00 N
ENCARGADO ENCARGADO 07:00 A 13:00 N
SECRETARIO FSECRETARIO 07:00 a 13:00 N
RECEPCIONIS RECEPCIONIS 07:00 a 13:00 N
SECRETARIO (SECRETARIO ¢(07:00 a 13:00 N
LIQUIDADOR LIQUIDADOR 07:00 a 13:00 N
INTENDENTE INTENDENTE 07:00 a 13:00 N
DIRECTOR DE DIRECTOR DE 07:00 a 13:00 N
ENCARGADA ENCARGADO/07:00 a 13:00 N
ENCARGADA ENCARGADA 07:00a 13:00 N
ORDENADOR ORDENADOR 07:00 a 13:00 N
INTENDENTE INTENDENTE 07:00 a 13:00 N
CONTADORA CONTADORA 07:00 a 13:00 N
AUXILIAR ADI' AUXILIAR ADI07:00 a 13:00 N
MAQUINISTA MAQUINISTA 07:00 a 17:00 N
CHOFER DE v CHOFER DE V07:00 A 15:00N
MAQUINISTA MAQUINISTA 07:00 a 15:00 N
MAQUINISTA MAQUINISTA 07:00 a 15:00 N
MAQUINISTA MAQUINISTA 07:00 a 15:00 N
ASESOR JURIL ASESOR JURIL07:00 a 13:00 N
ASESOR JURIL ASESOR JURIL07:00 a 13:00 N
ENCARGADA ENCARGADO/07:00 a 13:00 N
ENCARGADA ENCARGADA 07:00a 13:00 N
LIMPIADOR D LIMPIADOR D07:00 a 13:00 N
SECRETARIO [SECRETARIO [07:00 a 13:00 N
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